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Public Release Data

QN7B: Worry About Crime and Violence BY Total + Gender + Race | + Ag

Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male  Female  White white 55+ Grad  College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 706 405 294 526 167 355 309 245 148 227 265 202 296 231 163
Weighted n 682 355 321 452 172 215 278 240 199 241 197 270 199 266 227 169
A great deal 361 172 130 70 124 156 108 97 155 130 141 79 168 117 64
59% 41% 57% 56% 45% 49% 64% 66% 52% 40% 63% 51% 38%
A fair amount 48 41 59 85 74 63 49 47 73 65 67 68 49
22% 24% 27% 31% 31% 32% 20% 24% 27% 33% 25% 30% 29%
Only a Little 28 41 26 26 47 20 27 14 39 41 20 31 40
13% 24% 12% 9% 20% 10% 11% 7% 15% 21% 8% 14% 24%
Not at all 13 20 6 11 10 18 11 7 16 15 10 11 16
6% 12% 3% 4% 4% 9% 4% 3% 6% 7% 4% 5% 10%

(DK)/(Refused) 1 1- - 1- 1- - 1- - - 1-

0% 0% - - 0% -

1% -

1% -

0% -




